

ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ACTION AGENDA April 21, 2017

Item	Action
Approval of the Asheville Regional Airport Authority February 17, 2017 Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Resolution Approving and Authorizing the Execution of the Assignment and Assumption Agreement Dated April 21, 2017 with the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority, the City of Asheville, and the County of Buncombe and Authorizing its Submission to the FAA as Part of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority's FAA Part 139 Application; and Effective Upon the Federal Aviation Administration's Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority's FAA Part 139 Application by Issuance of an Airport Operating Certificate in the Name of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority, Appointing the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority as Successor to all Minutes of the Asheville Regional Airport Authority and Formally Dissolving the Asheville Regional Airport Authority	Approved Unanimously
Adjournment: Time 8:35 a.m.	Approved Unanimously